L24000190885

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	· ·
(Cit	:y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900427379589

04/17/21--0101/--023 **150.00

: :

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
	Jacob Clan	Capital Managemen	tLLC.			
SUBJ	ECT:					
		Name	of Limite	d Liabilit	y Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are su	ıbmitted :	or filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning t	his matte	r to the fo	llowing:	
	Reena Jacob	-			g.	
			1	Name of I	Person	
	Jacob Clan (Capital Management	LLC.			
		 		Firm/Con	ıpany	
	11140 Cano	oy Loop				
				Addre	SS	
	Fort Myers,	Florida, 33913,				
			City	State and	Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be	e used for	future ar	inual report notificat	ion)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter,	please ca	ill:		
	Abraham Jac	_	708		873 1173	
			_at (
	Nan	ne of Person	Area	Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclos	sed is a check for t	he following amount:	:			
□\$12	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing I Certificate of Stat	us	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailir</u>	ng Address		Ş	Street Address	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	ty Company is:			
Jacob Clan Capital Man	agement LLC.			
	ain the words "Limited!	Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Addr	<u>'ess</u> :
Reena Jacob		Rec	ena Jacob	
11140 Canopy Loop,			40 Canopy Loop,	
Fort Myers, Florida, 339	913	For	t Myers, Florida. 33913	
The name and the Florida street	Reena Jacob			
		Name		
	11140 Canopy Loop		.	
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
	Fort Myers	Horida	33913	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered of lace designated in this certificate, or the ragree to comply with the prom familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the apporousions of all statutes re	ointment as registed elating to the propast registered agen	ered agent and agree to act er and complete performan	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and
		(CONTINUED)	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Authorized Member	
"MGR" = M	anager	
MGR		Reena Jacob
		11140 Canopy Loop
		Fort Myers, Florida, 33913.
MGR		Aberbara In ark
AUM.		Abraham Jacob 11140 Canopy Loop
		Fort Myers, Florida, 33913,
		101 01903, 110/100, 50 710
AMBR		Rahul Jacob
VAIDE		
		33544 Kiefer Rd, Wesley Chapel, Florida, 33545.
		Piorida, 53545.
AMBR		Rascena Jacob
		33544 Kiefer Rd , Wesley Chapel,
		Florida, 33545,
E V: Effective date is filing.) the date inse	listed, the date must be rted in this block does i	date of filing: April 28, 2024 (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 denot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
EV: Effective date is filing.) the date insenent's effect	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be reed in this block does not be date on the Department.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
EV: Effective date is filing.) the date insenent's effect	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
E V: Effective date is f filing.) the date insenent's effect	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be reed in this block does not be date on the Department.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
E V: Effective date is f filing.) the date insenent's effect	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be reed in this block does not be determined in the Department of the D	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.
E V: Effective date is f filing.) the date insenent's effect	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be reed in this block does not be determined in the Department of Signature of Signature of	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. Luca authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date is f filing.) the date insenent's effect	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be ried in this block does not be date on the Department of Signature of This document is expense.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.
EV: Effective date is f filing.) the date insement's effect EVI: Other p	Signature of a may	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. Luca authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date is f filing.) the date insenent's effect	Signature of This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. a member of an authorized representative of a member. Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
E V: Effective date is f filing.) the date insenent's effect	Signature of a may	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. a member of an authorized representative of a member. Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
EV: Effective date is f filing.) the date insement's effect EVI: Other p	Signature of This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. a member of an authorized representative of a member. Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee
EV: Effective date is filling.) the date insenent's effect EVI: Other p	Signature of This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third de REENA JACOB	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records. a member of an authorized representative of a member. Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.